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David Nicol McLiesh

Director Information

Title Mr

Name David Nicol McLiesh
Postcode GU24 9DL

Date of birth January 1949

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

SANTO MONTANA LLP
BASINGSTOKE COMMERCIALS
LIMITED

ROSEBURY HOMES LIMITED
J.J. TRADING LIMITED

ICE COOLING LIMITED
UNI-COOL (U.K.) LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
0C391799
07133255

03546249
02848658
01889406
01936047

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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900737742

900737742
Elm Cottage 217 Guildford Road

Bisley
Woking
Surrey
British

App. Date

App. Date
04/06/2015
22/01/2010

01/05/1998
08/03/1994
18/10/1992
13/04/1992

Res. Date

Res. Date

23/09/2015

30/04/1999

Position

Position
LLP Member
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director



